Notebook

Uriin

HP PROBOOK 4 D21SRET G1li U7-255U 8GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 4 AI Gli BC3EOES U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD
16" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 6 AI Gli CVOGOET U5-225U 16GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 4 G1i D21P2ET U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0105_PC16250_U

HP ELITEBOOK 6 AI Gli CVOG8ET U7-255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 32GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0106_PC16250_U

HP ELITEBOOK 8 AI Gli CVOH3ET U7-255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" WI11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 6 AI Gli CVOG5ET U5-225U 24GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

DELL PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC16250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
W11PRO BT0107_PC16250_WP

Marka

Hp

Hp

Dell
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Dell
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10+

10+

10+
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10+

10+

10+

5+

5+
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799,00

799,00

999,00

999,00

.200,00

.399,00

.450,00

.499,00

.499,00

.600,00

.700,00

.999,00

usb
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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usb

usb



HP PROBOOK 4 D21SQET Gli U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 4 D21P9ET G1i U7-255H 32GB 1TB SSD 14"
FDOS

DELL PRO 14 CORE U5 235U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0113 PC14250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 32GB 1TB SSD 16" UBUNTU
BT0108_PC16250 U

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

699,00 USD

1.099,00 USD

1.200,00 USD

1.400,00 USD



